Operational Creditors:

h\\X& \.k\m,l IH

SR. NO. NAME OF CREDITORS AMOUNT CLAIMED BY | AMOUNT ADMITTED Related or Unrelated Security Interest Claims Voting %
CREDITOR (IN RS.) (IN RS.) admitted/Rejected/Rej
ected in part
1 Mr.Omkar Arun Patil 1,32,39,962 1,32,39,962 Related Nil "
Total(B) 1,32,39,962 1,32,39,962 43.70

==

Shivratan Kalantri

Resolution Professional

for Rutuja auto PVT LTD




